NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
A AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD. AVTECH|7—
QO P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
INSTRUCTIONS

cycle generators meeting the following specifications:
A)
Model designation: AVB1-GSSAI1.
Output frequency: 30 MHz to 60 MHz
(continuously variable).
Output frequency controlled
by potential (0 to +5 volts)
applied to solder terminal
(Rin @ 2.2 K). Output wave-
form is of form shown in
enclosed sketch.
Output amplitude: Z 160 volts peak to peak.
(to 50 ohms)
PRF: 0 to 50 KHz.
Equals input trigger PRF.
Trigger: TTL, PW 250 ns.
Propagation delay: 100 ns.
Output spurious level: 26 db.
Prime power:
Package size:
Weight:
Connectors:
Input, output:
Power and control:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
B)
Model designation:
Output frequency:
Output amplitude:
(to 50 ohms)
PRF:
Trigger:
Propagation delay:
Output spurious level:
Prime power:
Package size:
Weight:
Connectors:
Input, output:
Power and control:
+15 volts, 300 mA.
1.6" x 3.0" x 6.0",
cast aluminum, blue enamel.
1.75 lbs.
SMA.
Solder terminals.
See Model AVB1, pages 88
and 89, Cat. No. 8.
$1,745.00 US,
FOB destination.
4 weeks.
AVB1-GSSA2.
30 MHz to 60 MHz
(continuously variable).
Output frequency controlled
by potential (0 to +5 volts)
applied to solder terminal
(Rry & 2-2 K)- Output wave~
form is of form shown in
enclosed sketch.
Z 220 volts peak to peak.
0 to 50 KHz.
Equals input trigger PRF.
TTL, PW Z 50 ns.
=100 ns.
& 26 db.
+15 volts, 500 mA.
1.7" x 4.2" X 8.3",
cast aluminum, blue enamel.
2.5 libs.
“SMA.
Solder terminals.
J
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
C)
Model designation:
Output frequency:
Output amplitude:
(to 50 ohms)
PRF:
Trigger:
Propagation delay:
Output spurious level:
Prime power:
Package size:
Weight:
Connectors:
Input, output:
Power and control:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
See Model AVB1, pages 88
and 89, Cat. No. 8.
$2,595.00 US,
FOB destination.
4 weeks.
AVB1-GSSA3.
30 MHz to 60 MHz
(continuously variable).
Output frequency controlled
by potential (0 to +5 volts)
applied to solder terminal
(Rw % 2.2 K). Output wave~
form is of form shown in
enclosed sketch.
2400 volts peak to peak.
0 to 50 KHz.
Equals input trigger PRF.
TTL, PW 2 50 ns.
<= 100 ns.
< 26 db.
+15 volts, 600 mA.
1.7" x 4.2" x 8.3",
cast aluminum, blue enamel.
3.0 lbs.
SMA.
Solder terminals.
See Model AVB1, pages 88
and 89, Cat. No. 8.
$3,590.00 US,
FOB destination.
4-6 weeks.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please
call me again if you require any additional information.